LOCARNO CLASSIFICATION - 14" Edition
List of Goods in Class Order

Class 29

Devices and equipment against fire hazards, for accident prevention and for rescue

29-01 DEVICES AND EQUIPMENT AGAINST FIRE HAZARDS

Note(s)

a. Note(s)

b. Including fire extinguishers.

c¢. Not including fire engines (vehicles) (Cl. 12-13), fire-hoses and nozzles for fire-hoses (Cl. 23-01).

ID No. Indication
104372 Beaters for fire
104375 Devices and equipment against fire hazards
104374 Extinguishers
104378 Fire extinguisher tanks
104377 Fire extinguishing pumps
104376 Flame arresters
104373 Foam sprays [firefighting]

29-02 DEVICES AND EQUIPMENT FOR ACCIDENT PREVENTION AND FOR RESCUE, NOT ELSEWHERE SPECIFIED

Note(s)

a. Note(s)
b. Including devices and equipment for animals.
c¢. Not including helmets (CI. 02-03) and garments for protection against accidents (Cl. 02-02, CI. 02-04 or CI. 02-06).

ID No. Indication
104392 Anti-dust nasal filters
104397 Blasting mats
104389 Breathing masks

Respiratory masks

104584 Bullet proof vests

104395 Devices for protection against X-rays
105142 Disposable face masks

104384 Diving bells
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105143

104385

105145

104398

104394

104382

104381

104386

104390

104388

105144

104396

104380

104379

104833

104383

104393

104391

104834

104387
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Face masks for infection control
Face shields

Face shields for infection control
Floating barriers for preventing oil pollution
Gas masks

Lifebelts

Lifebuoys

Lifejackets

Parachutes

Protective face masks

Protective face shields

Rescue bags for transport of persons
Rescue chutes

Rescue nets
Life nets

Rescue robots

Safety belts for vehicle seats

Safety harnesses

Submarine escape devices

Tactile indicator studs for road surfaces

Welders' masks

29-99 MISCELLANEOUS

ID No.

105038

Indication

Emergency equipment posts
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