## LOCARNO CLASSIFICATION - 14<sup>th</sup> Edition List of Goods in Class Order

#### Class 29

### Devices and equipment against fire hazards, for accident prevention and for rescue

#### 29-01 DEVICES AND EQUIPMENT AGAINST FIRE HAZARDS

#### Note(s)

- a. Note(s)
- b. Including fire extinguishers.
- c. Not including fire engines (vehicles) (Cl. 12-13), fire-hoses and nozzles for fire-hoses (Cl. 23-01).

ID No.	Indication
104372	Beaters for fire
104375	Devices and equipment against fire hazards
104374	Extinguishers
104378	Fire extinguisher tanks
104377	Fire extinguishing pumps
104376	Flame arresters
104373	Foam sprays [firefighting]

### 29-02 DEVICES AND EQUIPMENT FOR ACCIDENT PREVENTION AND FOR RESCUE, NOT ELSEWHERE SPECIFIED

#### Note(s)

- a. Note(s)
- b. Including devices and equipment for animals.
- c. Not including helmets (Cl. 02-03) and garments for protection against accidents (Cl. 02-02, Cl. 02-04 or Cl. 02-06).

ID No.	Indication
104392	Anti-dust nasal filters
104397	Blasting mats
104389	Breathing masks Respiratory masks
104584	Bullet proof vests
104395	Devices for protection against X-rays
105142	Disposable face masks
104384	Diving bells

# LOCARNO CLASSIFICATION - 14<sup>th</sup> Edition List of Goods in Class Order

105143	Face masks for infection control
104385	Face shields
105145	Face shields for infection control
104398	Floating barriers for preventing oil pollution
104394	Gas masks
104382	Lifebelts
104381	Lifebuoys
104386	Lifejackets
104390	Parachutes
104388	Protective face masks
105144	Protective face shields
104396	Rescue bags for transport of persons
104380	Rescue chutes
104379	Rescue nets Life nets
104833	Rescue robots
104383	Safety belts for vehicle seats
104393	Safety harnesses
104391	Submarine escape devices
104834	Tactile indicator studs for road surfaces
104387	Welders' masks

29-99 MISCELLANEOUS		
ID No.	Indication	
105038	Emergency equipment posts	